Estimated Library Aid 2022-2023
Education Law 284, Chapter 917, Laws of 1990 as amended

School Library Systems - Automation Aid

SLS
BROOME-DELAWARE-TIOGA BOCES
BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA BOCES
CATTARAUGUS-ALLEGANY-ERIE-WYOMING BOCES
CAYUGA-ONONDAGA BOCES
CLINTON-ESSEX-WARREN-WASHINGTON BOCES
DELAWARE-CHENANGO-MADISON-OTSEGO BOCES
DUTCHESS BOCES
EASTERN SUFFOLK BOCES
ERIE 1 BOCES
ERIE 2-CHAUTAUQUA-CATTARAUGUS BOCES
FRANKLIN-ESSEX-HAMILTON BOCES
GENESEE VALLEY BOCES
SCHUYLER-STEUBEN-CHEMUNG-TIOGA-ALLEGANY BOCES
HAMILTON-FULTON-MONTGOMERY BOCES
JEFFERSON-LEWIS-HAMILTON-HERKIMER-ONEIDA BOCES
MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES
MONROE 1 BOCES
MONROE 2-ORLEANS BOCES
NASSAU BOCES
NEW YORK CITY OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY CHANCELLOR FOR
INSTRUCTION
ONEIDA-HERKIMER-MADISON BOCES
ONONDAGA-CORTLAND-MADISON BOCES
ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
ORLEANS-NIAGARA BOCES
OTSEGO-DELAWARE-SCHOHARIE-GREENE BOCES
PUTNAM-WESTCHESTER BOCES
RENSSELAER-COLUMBIA-GREENE BOCES
ROCHESTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROCKLAND BOCES
SAINT LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES
SULLIVAN BOCES
SYRACUSE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TOMPKINS-SENECA-TIOGA BOCES
ULSTER BOCES
WASHINGTON-SARATOGA-WARREN-HAMILTON-ESSEX BOCES
ONTARIO-SENECA-YATES-CAYUGA-WAYNE BOCES
WESTCHESTER BOCES
WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES
YONKERS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Totals

2021-2022 Final Approp
$9,624
$9,494

$11,393
$9,807
$8,667
$9,453
$9,252
$9,842
$19,985
$10,898
$15,099
$8,905
$14,453
$14,712
$9,183
$9,874
$8,759
$9,589
$9,299
$20,354

$120,262
$14,809
$24,719
$10,870
$9,548
$9,207
$10,124
$10,183
$9,104
$10,227
$9,578
$8,618
$8,762
$8,637
$9,009
$15,464
$10,382
$12,639
$10,948
$8,971
$560,703

Ed Law
$10,218
$10,082
$12,177
$10,438

$9,275
$10,074
$9,905
$10,363
$21,325
$11,617
$16,131
$9,604
$15,432
$15,755
$9,867
$10,549
$9,384
$10,258
$9,843
$21,841

$128,651
$15,818
$26,669
$11,721
$10,099
$9,901
$10,879
$10,768
$9,785
$11,061
$10,277
$9,344
$9,468
$9,279
$9,589
$16,633
$11,025
$12,792
$11,636
$9,656
$599,189

Ed Law w/HH
$10,445
$10,304
$12,345
$10,643

$9,406
$10,259
$10,041
$10,681
$21,690
$11,627
$16,387

$9,664
$15,686
$15,967

$9,966
$10,702

$9,506
$10,407
$10,092
$21,841

$128,651
$16,072
$26,669
$11,721
$10,363
$9,992
$10,988
$11,051
$9,880
$11,061
$10,395
$9,353
$9,507
$9,374
$9,778
$16,783
$11,268
$12,792
$11,881
$9,737
$604,973

Approp. w/HH
$9,983
$9,848

$11,799
$10,173
$8,990
$9,805
$9,597
$10,209
$20,731
$11,113
$15,662
$9,237
$14,992
$15,261
$9,525
$10,229
$9,086
$9,947
$9,645
$20,875

$122,963
$15,361
$25,490
$11,203
$9,904
$9,550
$10,502
$10,563
$9,444
$10,572
$9,936
$8,939
$9,086
$8,959
$9,345
$16,041
$10,769
$12,226
$11,356
$9,306
$578,225

%change 2022-2023 EdLaw to Approp
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-4.42%

%change 2021-2022 Approp 2022-2023 Approp

3.73%
3.73%
3.57%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
1.97%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.59%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
2.56%

2.25%
3.73%
3.12%
3.07%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.38%
3.73%
3.73%
3.70%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
3.73%
-3.27%
3.73%
3.73%
3.12%
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